
Neu Benthen (18.04.2009) 
      
1  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    

1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 28 Christo 19 7.70
2. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 197 Curley Joe Peba 7.60
3. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 41 Elfie 27 7.50
3. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 140 Dorena 58 7.50
5. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 141 Dyleen 7.40
6.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 98 Belleza 12 7.10
6.  Marcel Dethloff (RSV Polzow e.V) 203 Glenn Loredo 7.10
8.  Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 37 Coridas 7.00
9.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 88 Aragon 352 6.80

10.  Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 109 Canjada 6.60
11.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 2 Acolan 6.30
11.  Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 216 Cleome 3 6.30
13.  Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 167 Lorbasz 2 6.10
14.  Marcel Espenhain (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 51 Kaja 51 6.00
15.  Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 209 Fletscher 5 5.50
      
2/1  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    

1. P Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 218 Cape Capital 8.60
2. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 115 Caruso 416 8.40
3. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 181 Quinci 5 8.30
4. P Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 29 Cindie 5 8.20
5. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 128 Classico Boy 8.10
6. P Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 21 Carlos GHB 8.00
6. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 219 Carimo 5 8.00
8. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 48 Gordon 399 7.90
8. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 77 Shiraz 21 7.90

10. P Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 87 Amonya 7.80
11. P Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 100 Bijou 376 7.70
11. P Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 126 Cira Donna G 7.70
11. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 220 Lynford 6 7.70
14.  Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) 99 Bellini 48 7.60
14.  Torsten Grabow (RFV Plau am See e.V) 215 Canevrao 7.60
16.  Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 36 Cor du Cheval 7.50
16.  Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 95 Balouban 7.50
16.  Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 180 Quinaro Alpha G 7.50
19.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 9 Belfast 28 7.30
20.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 47 Good Live 7.20
      
2/2  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    

1. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 140 Dorena 58 8.20
2. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 50 Jolly Coeur 8 7.90
3. P Marcel Dethloff (RSV Polzow e.V) 203 Glenn Loredo 7.80
4. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 197 Curley Joe Peba 7.50
5. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 41 Elfie 27 7.30
6.  Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 141 Dyleen 7.20
7.  Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 216 Cleome 3 7.10
8.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 88 Aragon 352 6.80
9.  Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 167 Lorbasz 2 6.70

10.  Michael Succow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 209 Fletscher 5 6.30
11.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 98 Belleza 12 5.70
12.  Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 109 Canjada 5.50
13.  Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 37 Coridas 0.00
13.  Marcel Espenhain (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 51 Kaja 51 0.00
      
3/1  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    



1. P Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 19 Caravelle 9 8.50
2. P Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 222 Chiacomo 3 8.40
3. P Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 29 Cindie 5 8.30
4. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 59 Lawinia 34 8.20
4. P Torsten Grabow (RFV Plau am See e.V) 215 Canevrao 8.20
6. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 156 Lady Ellen 2 8.00
7. P Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 117 Casanova 369 7.90
7. P Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 217 Underberg 7 7.90
9. P Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) 48 Gordon 399 7.80
9. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 199 Cosmic Blue 2 7.80

11. P Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 94 Balou S 7.70
11. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 198 Chantal 261 7.70
13.  Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) 20 Carina 481 7.60
14.  Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 95 Balouban 7.50
15.  Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 15 Cabras 7.40
15.  Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) 153 Konzerto 7.40
15.  Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 218 Cape Capital 7.40
18.  Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 219 Carimo 5 7.30
19.  Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 126 Cira Donna G 7.20
20.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 77 Shiraz 21 6.80
20.  Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 155 La Roma's Stern 6.80
      
3/2  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 133 Crocant 3 8.40
2. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 178 Questa Vittoria 8.20
3. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 27 Chiclana 10 7.90
4. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 129 Condor Blue 7.80
5. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 108 Candy is Dandy 7.70
5. P Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 227 Danthes H 7.70
7. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 58 Lasika 7.60
7. P Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 65 Lümmel 53 7.60
7. P Marcel Dethloff (RSV Polzow e.V) 202 Blue Eye Babe 7.60

10.  Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau) 162 Leandra A 7.50
11.  Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 142 Ernesto 60 7.40
11.  Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 226 Crosby 39 7.40
13.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 185 Simple-Song 7.30
14.  Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 36 Cor du Cheval 6.80
15.  Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 191 Tuja 6 6.70
16.  Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 87 Amonya 6.50
17.  Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) 76 Serafina 22 6.30
17.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 144 Fabius 81 6.30
19.  Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 100 Bijou 376 5.50
20.  Marcel Espenhain (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 13 Bonny Bianko 0.00
20.  Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 176 Poesie 128 0.00
20.  Marcel Dethloff (RSV Polzow e.V) 201 Campari 232 0.00
20.  Julia Keßler (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 214 Shakira 234 0.00
      
4  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Philipp Reimann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 122 Chap 47 8.70
2. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 225 Canterbury 8.50
3. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 83 Tingirl 8.40
4. P Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 19 Caravelle 9 8.30
5. P Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) 228 Catharina 9 8.20
6. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 115 Caruso 416 8.10
7. P Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau) 86 Akonit S 8.00
7. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 181 Quinci 5 8.00
9. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 59 Lawinia 34 7.90

10. P Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 21 Carlos GHB 7.80



10. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 24 Castella 51 7.80
12. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 112 Careman 7.70
12. P Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 161 Le Co Q As 7.70
12. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 224 Celisto H 7.70
15. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 156 Lady Ellen 2 7.60
15. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 221 Clipperton 7.60
15. P Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 223 Comtessa -W 7.60
15. P Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) 229 Catch Me 24 7.60
19.  Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 32 Con Calato W 7.50
19.  Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 117 Casanova 369 7.50
      
5  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*    

1. P Philipp Reimann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 122 Chap 47 8.70
2. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 83 Tingirl 8.50
3. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 225 Canterbury 8.40
4. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 224 Celisto H 8.20
5. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 133 Crocant 3 8.00
5. P Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 223 Comtessa -W 8.00
7. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 178 Questa Vittoria 7.90
7. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 199 Cosmic Blue 2 7.90
9. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 221 Clipperton 7.80

10. P Stephan Lerche (Volt.Rspgs Gieseritz e.V.) 27 Chiclana 10 7.70
11. P Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 124 Chivas 45 7.60
12.  Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) 63 Luigello 7.40
12.  Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 102 Bond James Bond 7.40
14.  Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 227 Danthes H 7.30
15.  Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 161 Le Co Q As 7.10
15.  Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 191 Tuja 6 7.10
17.  Stephan Hoffmann (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 32 Con Calato W 7.00
17.  Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 136 Delgerado 7.00
19.  Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 108 Candy is Dandy 6.80
20.  Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 112 Careman 6.70
      
6/1  Springprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 62 Lugano 251 0.00 / 40.32
2. P Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 154 La Fleur 38 0.00 / 40.49
3. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 208 Sir Lemon 0.00 / 41.79
4. P Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 116 Carwerio 0.00 / 42.00
5. P Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 74 Salomé 0.00 / 43.34
6. P Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 183 Rewahnia 0.00 / 43.41
7. P Rebecca Wilke (RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V) 44 Galisee 2 0.00 / 43.86
8. P Annett Schwarzer (RFTV Krumke e.V.) 159 Landhansi 0.00 / 44.12
9. P Laura Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 172 Maranie 0.00 / 44.70

10. P Michael Leibold (Förderverein Holzstadt e.V) 103 Caddington 0.00 / 45.08
11. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 182 Quinteros 0.00 / 46.48
12.  Marcel Dethloff (RSV Polzow e.V) 204 Danger 48 0.00 / 47.28
13.  Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 82 Stella 553 0.00 / 48.49
14.  Torsten Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 146 Felix 1399 0.00 / 49.03
15.  Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 53 Kosmos 49 4.00 / 40.61
16.  Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 79 Sinclair 72 4.00 / 41.10
17.  Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 173 Marsala 19 4.00 / 41.88
18.  Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 163 Leonardo F 4.00 / 41.90
19.  Antje Wieneke (TSV Blau-Weiß Kakerbeck e.V.) 135 Dekandro`s Lady 4.00 / 42.02
20.  Sissy Hintz (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 148 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day 4.00 / 45.63
      
6/2  Springprüfung Kl.L    

1. P Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 130 Contera 4 0.00 / 40.47
2. P Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau) 162 Leandra A 0.00 / 40.75



3. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 152 Kondor 184 0.00 / 40.92
4. P Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 171 Lucky 699 0.00 / 40.95
5. P Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 84 Wanda 297 0.00 / 40.99
6. P Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) 210 Santino 99 0.00 / 42.66
7. P Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 175 Orkan H 0.00 / 43.03
8. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 200 Full Metal Jacke 0.00 / 43.04
9. P Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau) 114 Carpina 0.00 / 43.24

10. P Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) 66 Miami Beach 4 0.00 / 43.74
11. P Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 121 Chagall 250 0.00 / 43.77
12.  Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) 213 Caprice la Femme 0.00 / 43.99
13.  Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 164 Lino Ja Ne 0.00 / 44.52
14.  Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 89 Ascada B 0.00 / 45.95
15.  Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) 33 Con La Capri 0.00 / 46.43
16.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 67 Mondnixe 0.00 / 47.44
17.  Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 54 La Luna 265 0.00 / 48.28
18.  Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 39 Cyprus Hill 0.00 / 49.59
19.  Torsten Grabow (RFV Plau am See e.V) 16 Caesar 322 0.00 / 50.68
20.  Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 73 Rabea 75 0.25 / 55.86
      
7/1  Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.    

1. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 182 Quinteros *0.00 / 43.60
2. P Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 53 Kosmos 49 *0.00 / 44.26
3. P Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 82 Stella 553 *0.00 / 51.79
4. P Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 145 Fanny 516 *0.00 / 52.06
5. P Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 163 Leonardo F *4.00 / 50.71
6. P Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 62 Lugano 251 *8.00 / 45.01
7. P Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 78 Silva 107 *8.00 / 45.19
8.  Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 183 Rewahnia *8.00 / 50.70
9.  Marcel Dethloff (RSV Polzow e.V) 204 Danger 48 *8.00 / 50.99

10.  Antje Wieneke (TSV Blau-Weiß Kakerbeck e.V.) 135 Dekandro`s Lady *12.00 / 49.56
11.  Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) 105 Calimero 272 0.75 / 73.35
12.  Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 154 La Fleur 38 4.00 / 32.36
13.  Torsten Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 146 Felix 1399 4.00 / 62.48
14.  Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 74 Salomé 4.00 / 65.09
15.  Laura Falk (RFV Am Waldesrand Wischuer) 172 Maranie 4.00 / 68.31
16.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 166 Little Rose 5 4.00 / 68.57
17.  Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 116 Carwerio 4.00 / 68.64
18.  Maren Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) 196 Acapella 17 4.00 / 68.80
19.  Sissy Hintz (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 148 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day 8.00 / 67.22
20.  Annett Schwarzer (RFTV Krumke e.V.) 159 Landhansi 8.00 / 70.26
      
7/2  Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.    

1. P Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 73 Rabea 75 *0.00 / 45.54
2. P Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 231 Atlantis Z *0.00 / 45.75
3. P Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) 66 Miami Beach 4 *0.00 / 46.64
4. P Torsten Grabow (RFV Plau am See e.V) 16 Caesar 322 *0.00 / 47.10
5. P Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 200 Full Metal Jacke *0.00 / 48.09
6. P Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 90 Athos 146 *4.00 / 41.38
7. P Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 131 Copasetic *4.00 / 43.93
8. P Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) 33 Con La Capri *4.00 / 45.00
9. P Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 232 Lukas 851 *4.00 / 47.74

10. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 234 Coco 135 0.00 / 66.46
10. P Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 235 Coverlady 0.00 / 0.00
12. P Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 233 Carmina 29 0.25 / 71.02
13. P Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 239 Cester 0.50 / 72.93
14.  Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 236 Cassiopeia 55 0.75 / 73.48
15.  Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) 175 Orkan H 4.00 / 65.34
16.  Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 152 Kondor 184 4.00 / 68.05



17.  Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau) 110 Cantara S 4.00 / 69.50
18.  Felix Ewald (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 190 Tiffany 362 4.00 / 69.53
19.  Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 238 Cyras Critee 5.25 / 75.11
20.  Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 39 Cyprus Hill 8.00 / 68.37
 


